SCN65C-ST
Coil Nailer
Specifications:
 Length: 272mm
 Height: 295mm
 Width: 127mm
 Weight: 2.3kg
 Magazine capacity: 250-300 nails
 Air Pressure: 70-120 psi
AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR:
 Cement fibre board
 Fencing
 Ecoply barrier and bracing
 Decking
 Fixing to timber frame or steel frame
SC598
Complete with blow molded case, safety glasses,
oil bottle and allen keys
State of the Art
Construction Coil Nailer
 AUCKLAND TAURANGA CHRISTCHURCH
 34 Lansford Cres 3/94 Newton Rd 8 Holt Place
 Avondale Mt Maunganui Burnside
 Ph 09 828 2019 07 575 0088 03 358 8135
N.Z DISTRIBUTORS OF STAPLERS & NAILERS
Features:
 Light-weight and easy to use
 Adjustable depth control
 Fast loading & well balanced
 Loads up to 350 nails at one time
 Precision nailing technology
Designed as a fast cycling, light-weight coil nailer for
use in the construction industry.
The SCN65C-ST coil nailer drives a range of nails
from 32mm up to 65mm long.
It has superior driving power and manoeuvrability with
low recoil to reduce operator fatigue.
Ideal for Cement fibre board, fencing, ply bracing,
decking and many other applications on construction
sites.
Product code Type Shank  Length
FAP32V5-H Hardened Screw 2.50mm 32mm
FRP35V1SS Stainless ring 2.10mm 35mm
FSP32V8HDGAL/6 HD galv screw 2.80mm 32mm
AC38R250 Ring 2.50mm 38mm
FAP38V5-H Hardened Screw 2.50mm 38mm
KBP38V5GAL Galv knurled 2.50mm 38mm
KBP38V5SS Stainless Knurled 2.50mm 38mm
FSP40V8HDGAL/6 HD galv screw 2.80mm 40mm
AC45R250 Ring 2.50mm 45mm
AC50R250 Ring 2.50mm 50mm
AC50R250HDGAL HD galv ring 2.50mm 50mm
FRP50V8HDGAL/6 HD galv ring 2.80mm 50mm
FSP50V5HDGB HD galv screw Blk 2.50mm 50mm
C50R250SS Stainless ring 2.50mm 50mm
FAP50V5SS Stainless screw 2.50mm 50mm
AC57R230 Ring 2.30mm 57mm
AC57R250HDGAL HD galv ring 2.50mm 57mm
FRP60V5HDGAL HD galv ring 2.50mm 60mm
FRP60V5SS Stainless ring 2.50mm 60mm
AC64R250 Ring 2.50mm 64mm
AC64R250HDGAL HD galv ring 2.50mm 64mm
FAP65V5HDGAL HD galv screw 2.50mm 65mm
KBP65V5GAL Galv knurled 2.50mm 65mm
KBP65V5SS Stainless Knurled 2.50mm 65mm
FAP50V5-H Hardened Screw 2.50mm 50mm
FRP50V8SS Stainless ring 2.80mm 50mm
AC50R280HDGAL HD galv ring 2.80mm 50mm
C50R280SS Stainless ring 2.80mm 50mm
SCN65C-ST drives Plastic & Wire welded nails: